Issue Contact List

	Name
	Work Phone
	Work Fax
	Cellular
	Pager
	E-Mail
	Home Phone
	Home Fax

	Mark Koenig
	713-853-5981
	713-646-3002
	713-306-9210
	800-901-5209
	mark.Koenig@enron.com
	281-360-7601
	281-361-8379

	Steve Kean
	713-853-1586
	713-646-8160
	832-865-2445
	888-906-9761
	steve.kean@enron.com
	713-621-6550
	713-621-6559

	Mark Palmer
	713-853-4738
	713-853-6790
	713-805-0647
	888-740-9950
	mark.palmer@enron.com
	281-292-3500
	281-298-5910

	Karen Denne
	713-853-9757
	713-853-6790
	713-907-7906
	---
	karen.denne@enron.com
	281-667-7017
	281-861-0311

	Larry Rand 
	212-521-4834
	212-521-4900
	917-842-1124
	---
	larry-rand@kekst.com
	914-937-5918
	

	Beth Tilney
	713-853-5022
	713-345-7963
	713-417-0625
	---
	elizabeth.tilney@enron.com
	713-524-5818
	713-524-2287

	Roy Winnick
	212-521-4842
	212-521-4900
	917-837-2694
	---
	roy-winnick@kekst.com
	609-924-5731
	609-924-5047

	Josh Pekarsky
	212-521-4877
	212-521-4900
	917-538-3412
	---
	josh-pekarsky@kekst.com
	212-529-4528
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